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10
11
12
13
14
15
1¢

917405
581755

958251

993415

467774

869557
503036
561755

288476

808135

gottiannamaria@virgilio.it

annarella.perra@posta.istr
uzione.it

carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

giuseppecotellessa@libero.
it
mcasalino08@gmail.com

marialoscri@gmail.com

melissa.tondi@istciechimila
no.it

pierangela.deangelis@liber
0.it

zeniamerlino@libero.it
m.cinquel@lumsa.it
laviolotti@icloud.com
Lia.Latela@claretianas.org
ja.ojeda@lasallecampus.es

mmchimisso@gmail.com

Annamaria

Annarella

Carmine

Giovanni

Giuseppe

maddalena
Maria

Melissa

Pierangela

VINCENZA
Maria
Flavio

Priscilla

Juan Antonio

Maria Maddalena

Gotti

Perra

Marinucci

Piscolla

Cotellessa

casalino
Loscri

Tondi

De Angelis

MERLINO
Cinque

Latela
Ojeda

Chimisso
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—

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

IrXOx9O0VhfpEvZ.
IrXOx9v29uJhU5.

IrXOX9LuwS2bxA.

IrXOx96I3dEGSS.

IrXOx9XRoDkOOV.

IrX0x9qcB4DzGr.
IrXOx9wnbsluR1.
IrXOx9dkJ56Ep9.

IrXOx9pEu3qgTob.

IrXOX9RmMoJjBkz.

IrX0x9g4CsO4pb.
IrX0x9ZqfsQTLv.

IrXOx93K2XvxH4.
IrXOx9z9JAG1W09.
IrXOx9kF3hLRhg.

IrXOx9PzBE3dSi.
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18
19
20

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30

31

32

annalisalaudando@gmail.c
om

nina.giordano@yahoo.it
arianna.dediu@gmail.com

biancamariadeangelis312
@gmail.com

casimiramirella@gmail.com

chiaramarasco.davide@gm
ail.com

cinziaboschiero@gmail.co
m

cristianatev@gmail.com

dennis.cumerlato@gmail.c
om

d.pepe@inapp.org

eleonora.scrivo@actionaid.
org

e.occhigrossi@libero.it
psqudroni78@gmail.com

francescapepeb4@gmail.c
om

chiccapasquali4@gmail.co
m

francescacatarinozzi9@gm
ail.com

annalisa

Antonina

Arianna

Bianca Maria

Casimira

Chiara

cinzia

Cristiana

Dennis

Dunia

Eleonora

Elisa
Emanuela

Francesca

Francesca

Francesca

laudando

Giordano
Dediu
De Angelis

Grandi

Marasco

boschiero

Teveroni

Cumerlato ASE

Pepe

Scrivo

Occhigrossi
Orazi

Pepe

Pasquali

Catarinozzi
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yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

[rXOx9h4weN9Y?7.

IrXOx96nwDqOYz.
[IrXOx9n75JFrAT.
IrXOx9LycgRQB4.

IrXOx9lICIVYQgx.
[rXOx9bJeoRR7q.

[rXOx9A2blm1Zh.

IrXOx9mrQIm8hw.
Ir’XOx94H77LIOD.

IrX0x9sdB1rC8J.
IrXOx9DdaftFZY.

IrXOx9DGfORXxyf.
IrXOXx9u5CNY1Q8.
IrX0x9qIS|BrQR.

IrXOx99INIjFT4.

IrXOx9DyYjszMp.

IrX0x9Q1pfBgxq.
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34

35

36

37
38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46

47

48

—

ail.com

presidenza@associazionea
se.it

maggettigiada.04@gmail.c
om

giordana.dilorenzo04@gm
ail.com

giorgia042003@gmail.com

giorgiafracassi2005@gmail
.com

innovabilita@gmail.com
isabella.astorri@gmail.com

marialucia.siragusa@gmail
.com

mauro.marani@aess.energ
y

paola.cecca2017@libero.it
moodit2020@gmail.com

rose.foti@posta.istruzione.i
t

filetisalvatore81@gmail.co
m

sara.trombetta.29@gmail.c
om

stefaniamarkaj28@gmail.c
om

Francesco

Giada

Giordana

Giorgia

Giorgia

INNOVABILITA
Isabella

Maria Lucia

Mauro

Paola
Rosanna

Rose

Salvatore

Sara

stefania

Cariati ASE

Maggetti

Di lorenzo

Pistoia

Fracassi

DAO
Astorri

Siragusa

Marani

Ceccarelli
La Malfa

Foti

Fileti

Trombetta

markaj
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yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0Ox9S5cehClv.

Ir’XOXO9MNPMRL{Z.

IrXOx9FID8skgo.

[rX0Ox9c4hzNDyR.
IrXOx91FiiL2Lm.

IrX0x9JaaMODpt.
IrXOx9MpfHKiha.
Ir’XOX9MJIMRtBhB.

IrXOx9AnRsIHQgo.

[rXOx9T9IOdBfL.
IrXOx9VBPHpUPe.
[r’XOx9Hs46in7A.

IrXOx9IPlybKOG.

IrXOx9wt8XGMIi.

IrXOx94kfvxf4f.
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55
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latorretania@libero.it
tulliotidu@gmail.com
vlicursi@yahoo.it

vanessamanoli220@gmail.
com

violamancuso20@gmail.co
m

fviorika@gmail.com

vitochi@tiscali.it

Tania
Tullio
Valentina

vanessa

viola

Viorica

vito

La Torre
Tidu
Licursi

manoli

mancuso

Fala

chimienti

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx9pBdJoWoC.
[rX0x94ngyCROR.
IrX0x9zQIO7eDx.
IrXOx9beUVIGCU.

Ir’XOX9RN4MRX6p.

IrXOx9VUIHcJIKuU.
[rXOx90bofbJP5.
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